) m COURSE D'ORIENTATION A PIED
\; et ﬂ PODIUMS DU CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
. 2 29/05/2022

Course d'Orientation

1 TAD. 4:56:24 1 OE42 4:25:34 1 Asul Sports Nature 4:07:06 1 Balise 63 3:30:36
Louis HALTZ T.AD. 0:48:42 0:48:42 n Emmanuel RIBIER OE42 0:49:04  0:49:04 Anthony URVOAS Asul Sports Nature 0:42:50  0:42:50 8 Frangois MEYNIER Balise 63 0:40:38  0:40:38
n Mélanie D'HARREVILLE T.A.D. 0:38:54 1:27:36 n Raphaél MIDENA OE42 0:21:26 1:10:30 Bruno PLUMEY Asul Sports Nature 0:49:03 1:31:53 YAl Steve LECONTE Balise 63 0:54:58 1:35:36
H Sarah ROOMAN T.AD. 0:21:01 1:48:37 n Sarah GHIBAUDO OE42 0:33:19  1:43:49 Martial BALEYDIER Asul Sports Nature 0:21:59  1:53:52 EN Leslie MERCIER Balise 63 0:17:49  1:53:25
n Thomas RADONDY T.AD. 0:49:10 2:37:47 n Yoann GARDE OE42 0:36:58 2:20:47 Camille RAUTURIER Asul Sports Nature 0:47:35 2:41:27 M Emmanuel PRADEAU Balise 63 0:20:41 2:14:06
n Guilhem VEROVE T.AD. 0:41:31 3:19:18 a Hana GARDE OE42 0:34:24  2:55:11 Thomas RABOURDIN Asul Sports Nature 0:45:36  3:27:03 Ll Frangois PRADEAU Balise 63 0:41:01  2:55:07
n Agnés MERCIER T.A.D. 0:23:25 3:42:43 n Yona JACQUEMIN OE42 0:20:14  3:15:25 Fiona BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:40:03  4:07:06 (N Guillaume ROCHE Balise 63 0:35:29  3:30:36
. Rémi DUBOIS T.A.D. 0:27:20 4:10:03 n Jean-Baptiste BOURRIN OE42 0:32:33  3:47:58
n Philippe ADAMSKI T.A.D. 0:46:21 4:56:24 n Nathan ARONDEAU OE42 0:37:36 4:25:34
2 ACA Aix en Provence 5:02:50 2 0. Caennaise 4:42:58 2 Orient'Alp 4:13:19 2 POP 3:33:09
. Mathias BARROS-VALLET ACA Aix en Provence 0:55:40 0:55:40 n Frangois CALANDOT 0. Caennaise 0:45:08  0:45:08 Christophe DANTIN Orient'Alp 0:43:08  0:43:08 B Capucine ROSSARD PoOP 0:44:33  0:44:33
n Céline DODIN ACA Aix en Provence 0:36:50 1:32:30 n Flavie MAHALIN 0. Caennaise 0:23:28 1:08:36 Antoine NAILLON Orient'Alp 0:48:25 1:31:33 P Gregory BLOT POP 0:45:31 1:30:04
n Annabelle DELENNE ACA Aix en Provence 0:18:38 1:51:08 n Elouan BRASSART 0. Caennaise 0:36:24 1:45:00 Thibaut DEVILLE Orient'Alp 0:20:11 1:51:44 EN Evan AUZELOUX PoOP 0:17:23 1:47:27
n Matthieu PUECH ACA Aix en Provence 0:56:40 2:47:48 n Luc SANDEVOIR 0. Caennaise 0:35:39 2:20:39 Florence HERPIN Orient'Alp 0:45:57 2:37:41 LB Romain CHAGNON POP 0:15:39 2:03:06
n Tommy DELENNE ACA Aix en Provence 0:37:13 3:25:01 n Estelle MAHALIN 0. Caennaise 0:34:40  2:55:19 Matthieu CHABANOL Orient'Alp 0:59:16  3:36:57 El  Maxime LIORIT poP 0:47:25 2:50:31
n Camilla DELENNE ACA Aix en Provence 0:19:47 3:44:48 n Christine ANTOINE 0. Caennaise 0:22:30 3:17:49 Clémentine BELLET Orient'Alp 0:36:22 4:13:19 (Ol Stéphane CHAGNON POP 0:42:38 3:33:09
. Olivier CHAMPIGNY ACA Aix en Provence 0:30:00 4:14:48 n Benoit SANDEVOIR O. Caennaise 0:41:16  3:59:05
n Guilhem ELIAS ACA Aix en Provence 0:48:02 5:02:50 n Eric BRASSART O. Caennaise 0:43:53  4:42:58
3 NOSE 5:05:52 3 Echo73 4:53:41 3 CO Ambérieu 4:16:10 3 VALMO 3:34:30
. Maxime CHABANCE NOSE 0:54:14 0:54:14 n Gaspard ASTRADE Echo 73 0:42:14  0:42:14 Nicolas GREFF CO Ambérieu 0:37:34  0:37:34 LB Konstantin SMIRNOV VALMO 0:37:52  0:37:52
n Amélie CHATAING NOSE 0:37:42 1:31:56 n Jéromine JANOD Echo 73 0:28:47  1:11:01 Alain BEGUINOT CO Ambérieu 1:03:10  1:40:44 pA Vincent ROY VALMO 0:53:00  1:30:52
n Lise PELLISSIER NOSE 0:26:20 1:58:16 u Diane BODY Echo 73 0:32:08 1:43:09 Vanessa BEGUINOT CO Ambérieu 0:33:56  2:14:40 EN Clémentine BAUDSON VALMO 0:24:26 1:55:18
n Mael HERITIER NOSE 0:55:27 2:53:43 n Florentin BODY Echo 73 0:41:35  2:24:44 Marc BEGUINOT CO Ambérieu 0:38:08  2:52:48 LB Marie DINGREVILLE VALMO 0:18:23  2:13:41
. Eric PERRIN NOSE 0:29:41 3:23:24 n Laurence-Marie GREBEL Echo 73 0:43:27  3:08:11 Cyril SOUCAT CO Ambérieu 0:37:46  3:30:34 El Jerome DANEL VALMO 0:44:05 2:57:46
n Justine PELLISIER NOSE 0:21:23 3:44:47 n Gédéon DEVEAUX Echo 73 0:35:43  3:43:54 Noémie VARIOT CO Ambérieu 0:45:36  4:16:10 [38 Quentin GILLET VALMO 0:36:44  3:34:30
. Arthur PERRIN NOSE 0:31:26 4:16:13 n Xavier ANDRIEUX Echo 73 0:32:29  4:16:23
n Corentin ROUX NOSE 0:49:39 5:05:52 n Quentin ANDRIEUX Echo 73 0:37:18  4:53:41
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